
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Race 6 from Lymington  -  19 Sep 2021     Start Time:  10:00      Class 1 Solo IRC   

Provisional results 

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF 
Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

Corrected 
Time 

Place Points Comments 

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 14:23:34 4:23:34 4:22:15 1 1 
 

Hot Pursuit Sun Fast 3200 GBR2904L Jerry Freeman 0.993 14:27:15 4:27:15 4:25:23 2 2 
 

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.095 14:41:05 4:41:05 5:07:47 3 3 
 

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.023 15:25:44 5:25:44 5:33:14 4 4 
 

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.997 - - - 
 

6 DNC  
4  boats started of 5 entered  
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Race 6 from Lymington  -  19 Sep 2021     Start Time:  10:00      Class 2 Solo IRC   

Provisional results 

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF 
Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

Corrected 
Time 

Place Points Comments 

Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.907 14:33:00 4:33:00 4:07:37 1 1 
 

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.859 15:21:25 5:21:25 4:36:06 2 2 
 

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.954 14:51:13 4:51:13 4:37:49 3 3 
 

Magewind Maxi 1050 GBR 8485T John Skipper 0.958 15:16:55 5:16:55 5:03:36 4 4 
 

4  boats started of 4 entered  
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Inshore Series 
Race 6 from Lymington  -  19 Sep 2021    Solo IRC Overall   

Provisional results 

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF 
Finish 
Time 

Elapsed 
Time 

Corrected 
Time 

Place Points Comments 

Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.907 14:33:00 4:33:00 4:07:37 1 1 
 

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 14:23:34 4:23:34 4:22:15 2 2 
 

Hot Pursuit Sun Fast 3200 GBR2904L Jerry Freeman 0.993 14:27:15 4:27:15 4:25:23 3 3 
 

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.859 15:21:25 5:21:25 4:36:06 4 4 
 

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.954 14:51:13 4:51:13 4:37:49 5 5 
 

Magewind Maxi 1050 GBR 8485T John Skipper 0.958 15:16:55 5:16:55 5:03:36 6 6 
 

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.095 14:41:05 4:41:05 5:07:47 7 7 
 

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.023 15:25:44 5:25:44 5:33:14 8 8 
 

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.997 - - - 
 

10 DNC  



8  boats started of 9 entered  
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